
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 7 OF 24 - JUNE 15, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

32ND ANNUAL KAWASAKI/MONSTER ENERGY 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  237.1801

800 M. Alessi  337.9162

118 D. Millsaps  438.3633

15 T. Ferry  338.6964

105 S. Hamblin  339.0245

29 A. Short  339.5736

24 C. Summey  439.8867

801 J. Alessi  339.9308

27 N. Wey  1039.9949

26 M. Byrne  440.11210

273 G. Gracyk  340.11211

39 R. Clark  540.28212

902 C. Cooper  840.31713

109 M. Boni  340.35314

40 J. Hill  440.45715

9 I. Tedesco  540.47216

74 C. Blose  340.67217

79 J. Sipes  340.70818

702 J. Albertson  340.72619

89 R. Marshall  340.89520

927 T. Sewell  340.94721

531 S. Houser  541.09222

55 A. Balbi  341.16023

325 J. Browne  341.17024

873 J. Carpenter  741.19125

294 R. Grantom  441.19426

136 B. Carsten  341.29027

97 T. Hadsell  341.41128

335 K. Tobin  741.49529

73 A. Chatfield  541.72730

709 T. Bright  541.73531

597 M. Dougherty  242.10932

594 C. Sanner  342.16233

547 A. Blessing  342.17534

523 D. Gills  342.26935

85 B. Ainsworth  342.28536

629 T. Boughten  442.29737

722 J. Lewis  442.41638

84 C. Whitcraft  242.53239

366 T. Addy  242.55840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  436.6651

118 D. Millsaps  236.9722

800 M. Alessi  137.3813

15 T. Ferry  337.5124

29 A. Short  337.9855

24 C. Summey  538.3236

40 J. Hill  1238.4987

39 R. Clark  138.4998

9 I. Tedesco  538.4999

105 S. Hamblin  838.57910

79 J. Sipes  338.75611

273 G. Gracyk  238.78912

902 C. Cooper  738.92113

26 M. Byrne  338.99514

27 N. Wey  939.04015

801 J. Alessi  539.14116

702 J. Albertson  639.20217

55 A. Balbi  739.47618

109 M. Boni  339.52819

335 K. Tobin  339.53620

325 J. Browne  1039.69321

709 T. Bright  339.79122

73 A. Chatfield  1239.82923

531 S. Houser  639.87424

597 M. Dougherty  139.89725

722 J. Lewis  539.90926

74 C. Blose  539.91427

89 R. Marshall  1039.93728

366 T. Addy  339.97529

873 J. Carpenter  940.11130

547 A. Blessing  340.12831

927 T. Sewell  640.14232

136 B. Carsten  740.57033

629 T. Boughten  540.57334

294 R. Grantom  540.70835

97 T. Hadsell  440.80136

85 B. Ainsworth  640.82237

84 C. Whitcraft  240.99938

523 D. Gills  141.58739

594 C. Sanner  543.05940

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  258.5651

118 D. Millsaps  358.9682

800 M. Alessi  559.6193

15 T. Ferry  31:00.2774

29 A. Short  41:00.6685

105 S. Hamblin  31:01.7736

24 C. Summey  31:01.8107

40 J. Hill  11:01.8398

39 R. Clark  11:01.9959

26 M. Byrne  41:02.17410

902 C. Cooper  121:02.30311

9 I. Tedesco  41:02.32112

801 J. Alessi  101:02.32513

27 N. Wey  71:02.66514

79 J. Sipes  31:02.90615

325 J. Browne  41:02.92116

273 G. Gracyk  101:03.25617

55 A. Balbi  51:03.35318

74 C. Blose  31:03.40019

109 M. Boni  41:03.42320

702 J. Albertson  31:03.70721

85 B. Ainsworth  61:03.90422

722 J. Lewis  81:04.12323

709 T. Bright  21:04.13524

547 A. Blessing  21:04.31725

136 B. Carsten  61:04.37526

73 A. Chatfield  41:04.44827

597 M. Dougherty  21:04.47828

873 J. Carpenter  81:04.60029

294 R. Grantom  31:04.64630

97 T. Hadsell  41:04.65531

89 R. Marshall  101:04.68232

531 S. Houser  61:05.01133

927 T. Sewell  41:05.06234

84 C. Whitcraft  11:05.29835

335 K. Tobin  61:05.30836

629 T. Boughten  81:05.95937

366 T. Addy  31:06.13138

594 C. Sanner  11:07.12239

523 D. Gills  11:07.95940
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